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SEARCH CRITERIA

Search Date Registration Number

Reference Information Source

Report Print Date

# Properties Owned 
1 NO
2 YES
3 NO
4 NO
5 NO
6 NO
7 NO
8 YES
9 NO
10 NO
11 NO 0

Name Registration Number

Business Status Company Type PRIVATE COMPANY

LINDS RUDOLPH SURNAME 1

Name Surname

ID Number

2 of 2 Directors

BELLA TOMSON SURNAME 2

7503090170089 ID Number

SurnameName

BELLA TOMSON  SURNAME 2

5010020170088

SURNAME 1LINDS RUDOLPH

1 of 2 Directors

DIRECTOR DETAILS (2)

IN BUSINESS

2000/036674/06 SILVER LAKE PROPERTIES

COMPANY DETAILS

LIMPOPO
0VRYBURG
0UMTATA
1PRETORIA
0PIETERMARITZBURG
0MPUMALANGA
0KING WILLIAMS TOWN
0KIMBERLEY
0JOHANNESBURG
1CAPE TOWN
0BLOEMFONTEIN
Number of PropertiesDeeds Office

PROPERTY SUMMARY

2023/07/20 13:10

WinDeed DatabaseMYREF201506

Registration Number2015/06/19 13:05 
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PROPERTY DETAILS

1 of 1 Properties

ERF 10035

0 WOODVILLE 

2005/12/12 T12125/2002

CAPE TOWN

PRETORIA 

CAROURA 

Property Type Erf Number

Portion Township

Registration Date Title Deed

Deeds Office PRETORIA

T16044/19991999/01/01

CAROURA 0

36986ERF

1 of 1 Properties

PROPERTY DETAILS

Deeds Office

Title DeedRegistration Date

TownshipPortion

Erf NumberProperty Type

WOODVILLE 

CAPE TOWN 
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